Family 39,273.36 26,409.36 12,864.00 2,640.94 2,400.85 2,200.78
*Based on employer cap of $1,072.00 per month

EMPLOYEE COST PER PAY PERIOD

REGION 2  (IMPERIAL / ORANGE / SAN DIEGO)

TERM LIFE INSURANCE
Mutual of Omaha • GROUP# G000BM88
www.mutualofomaha.com

Forty-five thousand dollars ($45,000) of Life and Accidental Death and 
Dismemberment (AD&D) coverage by Mutual of Omaha, is provided to all 
regular employees working 20 or more hours per week. Benefits reduce on the 
policy anniversary commencing upon the following age attainments: 35% at